32997	MODIFICATION OF MORTGAGE	OR TRUST DEED		
	23rd	, January	19 <u>84</u> by and between	
THIS AGR	EEMENT, made and entered into this 23rd day o	dba Mahan Elec	<u>tric</u>	-
EDMOND MAHA	EEMENT, made and entered into this <u>2314</u> day on and ELEANOR MAHAN, husband and wife	1	U. Later (IDonbill)	,
hereinafter called WITNESSI maker(s) if the E sum of \$ 13. purpose of secu- assignee of rec- "Security Instr property, situat	the "Borrower(s)" and WESTERN BANK, an Oregon ETH: On or about the 15th day of December sprower is an assignee of record) did make, execute and 893.56 payable in monthly installments with ring the payment of said promissory note, the Borrord) did make, execute and deliver to the Bank the ument" bearing date of December 15 State of December 15 State of State of State of Stat	banking corporation, here 19 82 deliver to the Bank that interest at the rate of ower(s) (or the original cir certain Mortgage or 19 82 conveying the of Oregon	the Borrower(s) (or the origina t certain promissory note in the 15.50 % per annum. For the maker(s) if the Borrower is a Trust Deed, hereinafter called not the following described reto-wit:	а
according of Klamath	rly 100 feet of Lot 12, in Block 5 of to the official plat thereof on file County, Oregon.	11. 0		
∻ 0				
	y Instrument was duly recorded in the records of said o	county and state.	Tuelve Thousand Six	
which Securit	y Instrument was duly recorded in the records of said	id, the principal sum of	LLARS (\$ 12,681.93),
There is	s now due and owing upon the promissory note aforesation of the promissory note aforesation of the secretary of the accrued interest thereon, and the Borrower(s) designated on the terms and conditions hereinafter stated	DU	terms of payment thereof, to w	hich
Hunarea E	the accrued interest thereon, and the Borrower(s) design the accrued interest thereon, and the Borrower(s)	and not otherwise.		the
the Bank is a	greeable on the said	of the promises and ag	described shall be	e and
NOW 1	THEREFORE, in consideration of the	on the promissory not	e hereinabove described strait be	
parties heret	THEREFORE, in consideration of the premises and of do hereby agree that the balance now due and owing monthly installments of	irty and no/100tl	aid balance at the rate of 15.	50_%
is payable if	each, including	15th day of Feb	ruary 19_04_	fully
per annum.	nent shall be and is payable on the	ot sooner paid, shall be d	ue and payable of the	entire
paid, excep	The first installment shall be and is payable on the	ents or either principal o	mmediately due and payable wi	thout
of Jan	daily at the Rank or its success	SOLZ III III COLOUR		
halance the	n Owing sharr, at the			te and
notice.	torm	e and conditions necessit	states, and accountle do ac	ree to
Exce	pt as herein modified in the manner and on the term instrument shall be in full force and effect, with all the the same manner and to the same extent as though the	provisions thereof were	in all respects incorporated here	an and
Security In	the same manner and to the same extent as though the	provisions since	_ ,	d these
comply in	t of this agreement.	set their hand(s) and	seal(s) and the Bank has caused	ת נוופשב
IN V	the same manner and to the same extent us the same to find the same extent us the same ex	sentative this day and ye	ar first hereinabove written.	
fi	he executed on its bone.			
dba man	an Electify	WESTERN BANK		
1//0-	Signature of Borrower Mahan	Klamath	Falls -	Branch
Edmond	9 Malan	Klamath		
<u> </u>	Signature of Borrower Mahan	By Sor	Authorized Signature and Ma	nager
Eleanor		Vice Pres	Authorized Signature and Pla	
	OREGON SS:			
State of	SS:		, and wife	dba
State of County (of KLAMATH) Ny appeared the above named <u>Edmond Mahan</u>	and Eleanor Maha	n, husband and wile,	
Personal	ly appeared the above namedBuilding		me.	
Mah	an Electric nowledged the foregoing instrument to be their volunta Nestern Bank	ry act and deed. Before	166 1/ Ser	
and acki	Return to: Western Bank		Oregon	
	(1) Xlamath Falls blanch	Notary Public for		
Open compet	P. O. Box 669	My commission ex	(pires	
	Klamath Falls, OR 9/601			
RE-28	TATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAM	ATH:ss n instrument	as received and f	iled f
;	hereby certify that the vision hereby certify that the vision for Janu record on the 27th day of Janu	• OI		;e <u>1506</u>
	record on the 27th day of 1844 and duly recorded in Vol 1844	MENNE BT	EMR, COURTY CLERK	
		7 () () () () () () () () () (Deputy
		by 1/2/21.	<u> </u>	
	Fee \$ 14.00	- 14		on designation and